Many factors could be 

responsible for this disappointing situation. The study therefore focused on identifying effects of 

marital instability on children in Abeokuta Metropolis. A descriptive research method was 

adopted for the study. The total numbers of two hundred and fifty one (251) respondents were 

selected from Abeokuta Metropolis using stratified and systematic sampling technique with the 

use questionnaires to collect information from respondents who participated in the study. The 

data collected were carefully analysed using percentages supported by chi-square to represent the